
Duration

16,500 Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

22,000

24,000

8,250

11,000

12,000

3 Day

5 Day

7 Day

YenFlex Yen
22,000 11,0004 Day

Adult Child DurationPass

19,000 Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen17,000

9,500

8,500

Flex 5 DaysTohoku Area

Flex 5 DaysNagano,Nigata Area

Yen Yen
26,000 13,000Flex 6 Days

JR East-South 
Hokkaido Rail Pass

Adult Child

Kansai Area Pass

Duration

2,200 Yen 1,100 Yen

4,300 Yen 2,150 Yen

5,300 Yen 2,650 Yen

6,300 Yen 3,150 Yen

1 Day

2 Day

3 Day

4 Day

Adult Child

DurationPass Adult Child

Kansai Wide Area Pass

Sanyo-San’in Area Pass

Kansai-Hiroshima Area Pass

Hiroshima-Yamaguchi Area Pass

San’in & Okayama Area Pass

Hokuriku Area Pass

Kansai-Hokuriku Area Pass

5 Day

7 Day

5 Day

5 Day

4 Day

4 Day

7 Day

9,000 Yen

19,000 Yen

13,500 Yen

11,000 Yen

4,500 Yen

5,000 Yen

15,000 Yen

4,500 Yen

9,500 Yen

6,750 Yen

5,500 Yen

2,250 Yen

2,500 Yen

7,500 Yen

Okayama-Hiroshima-Yamaguchi

Area Pass
5 Day 13,500 Yen 6,750 Yen

Pass Duration

3 Day

4 Day

5 Day

9,000 Yen 4,500 Yen

10,000 Yen 5,000 Yen

11,000 Yen 5,550 Yen

7 Day 12,000 Yen 6,000 Yen

Ordinary

Adult Child

Pass Duration

8,500 Yen3 Day
10,000 Yen5 Day

15,000 Yen3 Day
18,000 Yen

4,250 Yen

7,000
Yen

3 Day 3,500
Yen

22,000 Yen
7 Day 11,000

Yen

5,000 Yen

7,500 Yen

9,000 Yen5 Day

Northern Kyushu Area

All Kyushu Area

Southern Kyushu Area

Sanyo-San’in-Nouthern 
Kyushu

Adult Child

Pass Duration

14,000 Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

11,000

17,500

Yen
4,500

Yen
17,000

7,000

5,500

8,750

Yen
2,250

Yen
8,500

5 DayTakayama-Hokuriku Area
Tourist Pass

Mt.Fuji-Shizuoka Area 
Tourist Pass Mini

Setouchi Area Pass

KAGAWA Mini Rail & Ferry Pass

5 DayIse-Kumano-Wakayama
Area Tourist Pass

5 Day

3 Day

Yen
24,000

Yen
12,000Osaka - Tokyo

Hokuriku Arch Pass 7 Day

5 Day

Yen4,000
Yen2,0002 Day

Yen Yen
19,000 9,500Flex 5 Days

JR Tohoku-South
Hokkaido Rail Pass

Adult Child

Alpine-Takayama-Matsumoto
Area Tourist Pass ( EXP: 8 NOV 18 )

Ordinary Green

Duration

29,110 Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

46,390

59,350

14,550

23,190

29,670

7 Day

14 Day

21 Day

Adult Child Duration

38,880 Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

Yen

62,950

81,870

19,440

31,470

40,930

7 Day

14 Day

21 Day

Adult Child


