WENDY TOUR ให้เราช่วยออกแบบทริปในฝันของคุณ!

BY SMI TRAVEL

ID: @wendytour
02-214-1763-5
Wendy tour-Thailand
wendytour-th.com



	JR Japan Rail Pass					
JAPAN RAIL PASS	Ordinary			Green		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Duration	Adult	Child	Duration	Adult	Child
	7 Day	29,110 ^{Yen}	14,550 ^{Yen}	7 Day	38,880 ^{Yen}	19,440 ^{Yen}
134	14 Day	46,390 ^{Yen}	23,190 ^{Yen}	14 Day	62,950 ^{Yen}	31,470 Yen
	21 Day	59,350 ^{Yen}	29,670 ^{Yen}	21 Day	81,870 ^{Yen}	40,930 Yen
		·				

R Hokkaido Rail Pass Ordinary

Duration	Adult	Child
3 Day	16,500 ^{Yen}	8,250 ^{Yen}
5 Day	22,000 ^{Yen}	11,000 ^{Yen}
7 Day	24,000 Yen	12,000 Yen
Flex 4 Day	22,000 ^{Yen}	11,000 Yen

R East Pass Pass Adult Child **Duration** 19,000 ^{Yen} 9,500 Yen Tohoku Area Flex 5 Days 8,500 Yen 17,000 Yen Nagano,Nigata Area Flex 5 Days JR Tohoku-South 9,500 Yen 19,000 Yen Flex 5 Days Hokkaido Rail Pass JR East-South 26,000 ^{Yen} 13,000 Yen Flex 6 Days Hokkaido Rail Pass

JR West Rail Pass



All Shikoku Rail Pass			
Pass	Duration	Adult	Child
	3 Day	9,000 ^{Yen}	4,500 ^{Yen}
Ordinary	4 Day	10,000 ^{Yen}	5,000 ^{Yen}
	5 Day	11,000 ^{Yen}	5,550 ^{Yen}
	7 Day	12,000 ^{Yen}	6,000 ^{Yen}

JR Kyushu Rail Pass

Pass	Duration	Adult	Child
Northern Kyushu Area	3 Day 5 Day	8,500 Yen 10,000 ^{Yen}	4,250 Yen 5,000 ^{Yen}
All Kyushu Area	3 Day 5 Day	15,000 Yen 18,000 Yen	7,500 Yen 9,000 Yen
Southern Kyushu Area	3 Day	7,000 ^{Yen}	3,500 ^{Yen}
Sanyo-San'in-Nouthern Kyushu	7 Day	22,000 ^{Yen}	11,000 ^{Yen}

Other Pass			
Pass	Duration	Adult	Child
Takayama-Hokuriku Area Tourist Pass	5 Day	14,000 ^{Yen}	7,000 ^{Yen}
lse-Kumano-Wakayama Area Tourist Pass	5 Day	11,000 ^{Yen}	5,500 ^{Yen}
Alpine-Takayama-Matsumoto Area Tourist Pass (EXP: 8 NOV 18)	5 Day	17,500 ^{Yen}	8,750 ^{Yen}
Mt.Fuji-Shizuoka Area Tourist Pass Mini	3 Day	4,500 Yen	2,250 ^{Yen}
Setouchi Area Pass	5 Day	17,000 ^{Yen}	8,500 ^{Yen}
KAGAWA Mini Rail & Ferry Pass	2 Day	4,000 ^{Yen}	2,000 ^{Yen}
Osaka - Tokyo Hokuriku Arch Pass	7 Day	24,000 ^{Yen}	12,000 ^{Yen}